
poz. Σ p. nazwisko i imię klub woj. p. A nazwisko i imię klub woj. p. B

1 1564 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof Toruń KPM 782 ZIELIŃSKI Artur Warszawa MAZ 782

2 1447 KIEROŃSKI Adam Tarnów MŁP 980 NĘDZA-KUBINIEC Tomasz Kościelisko MŁP 467

3 1407 STOKŁOSA Jacek Świnna ŚLS 811 PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz Zawiercie ŚLS 596

4 1364 KLECZKOWSKI Adam Lublin LLS 870 RACHAŃSKI Artur Tomaszów Lubelski LLS 494

5 1289 WIECZERZAK Jacek Bydgoszcz KPM 777 PAGA Paweł Łasin KPM 512

6 1265 PIECHNIK Roman Lublin LLS 695 SKOWROŃSKI Dariusz Warszawa MAZ 570

7 1186 BERNATOWICZ Andrzej Pułtusk MAZ 610 REGULSKI Mariusz Warszawa MAZ 576

8 1126 NOWAKOWSKI Witold Ustroń ŚLS 639 POTRYKUS Wojciech Lębork POM 487

9 1100 ŁYŻWIŃSKI Jacek Bilcza ŚWI 588 MOROZ Artur Radom MAZ 512

10 1053 STRZAŁKA Marek Kraków MŁP 626 BOCHENEK Mariusz Kraków MŁP 427

11 1036 PASIECZNY Jan Kraków MŁP 400 WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech Tarnów MŁP 636

12 1009 GUMIŃSKI Grzegorz Morąg WMZ 562 KOSEWSKI Witold Dąbrówno WMZ 447

13 979 WIELGUS Stefan Radom MAZ 563 FOMIN Yuriy Mysłowice ŚLS 416

14 876 PUDA Piotr Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 306 DURKA Tadeusz Bielsko-Biała ŚLS 570

15 835 BALAWAJDER Jacek Pszów ŚLS 496 BALAWAJDER Bogusław Wodzisław Śląski ŚLS 339

16 802 MAKOWSKI Tomasz Bystrzyca Kłodzka DŚL 420 ADAMCZUK Andrzej Siekierczyn DŚL 382

17 769 BORKOWSKI Marek Nowy Sącz MŁP 436 SOBCZAK Krzysztof Limanowa MŁP 333

18 755 GREGORCZYK Leszek Gdańsk POM 229 PIETRZNIAK Zbigniew Pruszcz Gdański POM 526

19 754 ROSIAK Jacek Boguszów-Gorce DŚL 442 SŁOWIK Robert Boguszów-Gorce DŚL 312

20 732 WÓJCIK Sylwester Warszawa MAZ 378 JURGOŃSKI Tomasz Zielona Góra LBU 354

21 714 KUZIEMKOWSKI Zbigniew Łączyno POM 436 KLASSA Michał Nowa Wieś Lęborska POM 278

22 710 WISZOWATY Kazimierz Toruń KPM 222 BREŃSKI Remigiusz Toruń KPM 488

23 649 KĘPKA Jacek Kwidzyn POM 301 SKROCKI Dariusz Kwidzyn POM 348

24 628 ŻYREK Piotr Bielsko-Biała ŚLS 330 PALUCH Janusz Bielsko-Biała ŚLS 298

25 602 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz Breń MŁP 429 REMIAN Janusz Tarnów MŁP 173

602 MICHNOWSKI Krzysztof Nasielsk MAZ 339 MILCZAREK Waldemar Płońsk MAZ 263
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runda 1 runda 2 ćwierćfinały półfinały finał
17-32 9-16 5-8 3-4 2

1 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof 17

ZIELIŃSKI Artur
1 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof

wolny los ZIELIŃSKI Artur 25

32 wolny los 3:0 (6,3,6)
PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof

17 BORKOWSKI Marek ZIELIŃSKI Artur
SOBCZAK Krzysztof MAKOWSKI Tomasz

2 ADAMCZUK Andrzej 29

MAKOWSKI Tomasz 3:0 (9,5,9) 29

16 ADAMCZUK Andrzej 3:0 (7,11,10)
NOWAKOWSKI Witold

9 ŁYŻWIŃSKI Jacek 18 POTRYKUS Wojciech
MOROZ Artur 3:1 (4,-8,2,3)

3 ŁYŻWIŃSKI Jacek
ŻYREK Piotr MOROZ Artur

24 PALUCH Janusz NOWAKOWSKI Witold
POTRYKUS Wojciech

25 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz 3:1 (8,-6,10,3)
REMIAN Janusz NOWAKOWSKI Witold

4 POTRYKUS Wojciech
NOWAKOWSKI Witold 3:0 (11,7,6) 31

8 POTRYKUS Wojciech 3:1 (8,8,-5,8)
NOWAKOWSKI Witold

5 WIECZERZAK Jacek 19 POTRYKUS Wojciech
PAGA Paweł

5 WIECZERZAK Jacek
wolny los PAGA Paweł 26

28 wolny los 3:0 (6,7,8)
WIECZERZAK Jacek

21 KUZIEMKOWSKI Zbigniew PAGA Paweł
KLASSA Michał GUMIŃSKI Grzegorz

6 KOSEWSKI Witold
GUMIŃSKI Grzegorz 3:2 (-10,7,-8,2,8)

12 KOSEWSKI Witold KLECZKOWSKI Adam
RACHAŃSKI Artur

13 WIELGUS Stefan 20 3:0 (9,10,5)
FOMIN Yuriy 3:0 (9,4,9)

7 WIELGUS Stefan
WÓJCIK Sylwester FOMIN Yuriy

20 JURGOŃSKI Tomasz KLECZKOWSKI Adam
RACHAŃSKI Artur

29 wolny los 3:2 (6,-7,5,-8,4)
wolny los KLECZKOWSKI Adam

8 RACHAŃSKI Artur 1
KLECZKOWSKI Adam

4 RACHAŃSKI Artur 3:1 (9,-4,8,3)
STOKŁOSA Jacek

3 STOKŁOSA Jacek 21 PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz
PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz

9 STOKŁOSA Jacek
wolny los PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz 27

30 wolny los 3:0 (8,6,6)
STOKŁOSA Jacek

19 ROSIAK Jacek PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz
SŁOWIK Robert ROSIAK Jacek

10 SŁOWIK Robert 29

PUDA Piotr wo 30

14 DURKA Tadeusz 3:0 (9,8,5)
STOKŁOSA Jacek

11 PASIECZNY Jan 22 PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz
WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech 3:0 (4,6,6)

11 WISZOWATY Kazimierz
WISZOWATY Kazimierz BREŃSKI Remigiusz

22 BREŃSKI Remigiusz WISZOWATY Kazimierz
BREŃSKI Remigiusz

27 wolny los 3:0 (10,8,6)
wolny los PIECHNIK Roman

12 SKOWROŃSKI Dariusz
PIECHNIK Roman

6 SKOWROŃSKI Dariusz STOKŁOSA Jacek
PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz

7 BERNATOWICZ Andrzej 23 3:1 (7,11,-4,4)
REGULSKI Mariusz 3:1 (4,3,-5,6)

13 BERNATOWICZ Andrzej
MICHNOWSKI Krzysztof REGULSKI Mariusz 28

26 MILCZAREK Waldemar 3:0 (10,7,8)
BERNATOWICZ Andrzej

23 KĘPKA Jacek REGULSKI Mariusz
SKROCKI Dariusz STRZAŁKA Marek

14 BOCHENEK Mariusz
STRZAŁKA Marek 3:0 (5,6,10)

10 BOCHENEK Mariusz KIEROŃSKI Adam
NĘDZA-KUBINIEC Tomasz

15 BALAWAJDER Jacek 24 3:1 (-11,3,6,2)
BALAWAJDER Bogusław 3:1 (7,-4,5,4)

15 BALAWAJDER Jacek
GREGORCZYK Leszek BALAWAJDER Bogusław

18 PIETRZNIAK Zbigniew KIEROŃSKI Adam
NĘDZA-KUBINIEC Tomasz

31 wolny los 3:1 (5,7,-8,7)
wolny los KIEROŃSKI Adam

16 NĘDZA-KUBINIEC Tomasz
KIEROŃSKI Adam 63

2 NĘDZA-KUBINIEC Tomasz
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poz. nazwisko i imię klub woj. nazwisko i imię klub woj.

1 STOKŁOSA Jacek Świnna ŚLS PIOTROWSKI Tadeusz Zawiercie ŚLS

2 NOWAKOWSKI Witold Ustroń ŚLS POTRYKUS Wojciech Lębork POM

3-4 KLECZKOWSKI Adam Lublin LLS RACHAŃSKI Artur Tomaszów Lubelski LLS

KIEROŃSKI Adam Tarnów MŁP NĘDZA-KUBINIEC Tomasz Kościelisko MŁP

5-8 PIOTROWSKI Krzysztof Toruń KPM ZIELIŃSKI Artur Warszawa MAZ

WIECZERZAK Jacek Bydgoszcz KPM PAGA Paweł Łasin KPM

WISZOWATY Kazimierz Toruń KPM BREŃSKI Remigiusz Toruń KPM

BERNATOWICZ Andrzej Pułtusk MAZ REGULSKI Mariusz Warszawa MAZ

9-16 MAKOWSKI Tomasz Bystrzyca Kłodzka DŚL ADAMCZUK Andrzej Siekierczyn DŚL

ŁYŻWIŃSKI Jacek Bilcza ŚWI MOROZ Artur Radom MAZ

GUMIŃSKI Grzegorz Morąg WMZ KOSEWSKI Witold Dąbrówno WMZ

WIELGUS Stefan Radom MAZ FOMIN Yuriy Mysłowice ŚLS

ROSIAK Jacek Boguszów-Gorce DŚL SŁOWIK Robert Boguszów-Gorce DŚL

PIECHNIK Roman Lublin LLS SKOWROŃSKI Dariusz Warszawa MAZ

STRZAŁKA Marek Kraków MŁP BOCHENEK Mariusz Kraków MŁP

BALAWAJDER Jacek Pszów ŚLS BALAWAJDER Bogusław Wodzisław Śląski ŚLS

17-32 BORKOWSKI Marek Nowy Sącz MŁP SOBCZAK Krzysztof Limanowa MŁP

ŻYREK Piotr Bielsko-Biała ŚLS PALUCH Janusz Bielsko-Biała ŚLS

CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz Breń MŁP REMIAN Janusz Tarnów MŁP

KUZIEMKOWSKI Zbigniew Łączyno POM KLASSA Michał Nowa Wieś Lęborska POM

WÓJCIK Sylwester Warszawa MAZ JURGOŃSKI Tomasz Zielona Góra LBU

PUDA Piotr Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS DURKA Tadeusz Bielsko-Biała ŚLS

PASIECZNY Jan Kraków MŁP WÓJTOWICZ Wojciech Tarnów MŁP

MICHNOWSKI Krzysztof Nasielsk MAZ MILCZAREK Waldemar Płońsk MAZ

KĘPKA Jacek Kwidzyn POM SKROCKI Dariusz Kwidzyn POM

GREGORCZYK Leszek Gdańsk POM PIETRZNIAK Zbigniew Pruszcz Gdański POM
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